HONBDA-A/D-7S33A-M
FLEX SERIES BDA
700/800 SMALL PUBLIC SAFETY CENTRIC DAS 758-869MHZ
Product Features
• Small DAS system with one Master-Remote and two Remotes
• Master-Remote unit is a mix of DAS Master and DAS Remote, has
“to mobiles” output.
• Specifically designed for 700MHz and 800MHz, LMR and Public

Table 1 lists the product specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• HONBDA-D-7S33A-M: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CEN-
TRIC SMALL DAS MASTER. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 +
FIRSTNETTM, Dual Band, 32 Channels per band, 2 optical ports, 1
RF Output port +33dBm per band, DC,UL2524 2nd Edition Listed
HONEYWELL Fiber DAS
• HONBDA-D-7S33A-R: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CEN-
TRIC SMALL DAS REMOTE. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 +
FIRSTNETTM Dual Band, +33dBm per band, 32 Channels per
band, 1 optical port, DC,UL2524 2nd Edition Listed HONEYWELL
Fiber DAS
• HONBDA-A-7S33A-M: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CEN-
TRIC DAS MASTER. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 + FIRST-
NETTM, Dual Band, 32 Channels per band, 2 optical ports, 1 RF
Output port +33dBm per band, AC,UL2524 2nd Edition Listed
HONEYWELL Fiber DAS
• HONBDA-A-7S33A-R: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CEN-
TRIC DAS REMOTE. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 + FIRST-
NETTM, Dual Band, +33dBm per band, 32 Channels per band, 1
optical port, AC,UL2524 2nd Edition Listed HONEYWELL Fiber
DAS
STANDARDS AND CODES
The HONBDA-A/D-7S33A-M and HONBDA-A/D-7S33A-R comply
with the following standards and codes.
• Buy American Compliant: Meets the definition of Domestic Con-
struction Material under the Buy American Act
• FCC Compliant